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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Thibault3080
Spectrum

9.450 8.850 9.3009.200 36.800
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Paige Caldon3034
McKeon

9.300 9.050 9.1509.100 36.600
2 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Isabella Ennis3035
McKeon

9.100 8.650 9.0008.800 35.550
4 5T 5T 6 3 

3 

Hannah Rogers3002
Flip Flops

9.200 7.600 8.7009.300 34.800
3 12 1 8 4 

4 

Chrysanthi Grover3055
O'Learys

7.700 8.600 9.1009.200 34.600
14T 7 3T 4 5 

5 

Mackenzie Pouliot3043
McKeon

8.200 8.650 8.9008.800 34.550
12 6T 6T 7 6 

6 

Madison Gove3040
McKeon

9.000 8.150 8.6008.650 34.400
5T 9 7T 10T 7 

7 

Sofia Ferreira3039
McKeon

8.100 8.800 9.0508.350 34.300
13 3T 9 5 8 

8 

Isla Thompson3064
O'Learys

9.000 8.350 8.6008.300 34.250
6T 8 10T 11T 9 

9 

Kayla Katziff3001
Flip Flops

8.600 8.800 8.1008.650 34.150
9 4T 8T 14 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Markowski3003
Flip Flops

8.400 7.750 9.1508.100 33.400
10T 11 12T 3T 11 

11 

Makayla Flynn3053
O'Learys

8.800 8.100 8.3008.000 33.200
7T 10 14T 13 12 

12 

Kiele Sarnie3044
McKeon

8.800 7.250 8.6508.100 32.800
8T 13 13T 9 13 

13 

Kaya Marczak3095
Tumble Time

8.400 7.000 8.6008.300 32.300
11T 15 11T 12T 14 

14 

Olivia Canales3090
Tumble Time

7.700 7.150 7.9007.600 30.350
15T 14 16 15 15 

15 

Hannah O' Connell3012
Gymport

7.700 6.200 7.2008.000 29.100
16T 16 15T 16 16 

16 
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